
Week 1 Friday 7th Saturday 8th Sunday 9th Monday 10th Tuesday 11thThursday 6th

08:00

10:30

09:00

12:35

14:00

11:00

17:20

15:50

18:30

19:45

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age)

Lunch then Chill 
Out

Break

Arrivals

English Skills

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

English Workshops

English Skills

21:30

Break

English Skills

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

Dinner + Evening meeting

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

English Workshops English Workshops English Workshops

English Skills

Break

Break

Chill Out* Chill Out* Chill Out* 

Welcome Games House & Film 
Evening

English Workshop 
Presentation & Disco

Break

Lunch then Chill Out

Shrewsbury Summer Academy
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

16.5 hours’ English tuition + 15 hours’ Sports/Tech tuition per week (13.5 hours’ in your arrival week) 

July

Wednesday 5th

Campus 
Orientation & 
Level Testing

English Workshops e.g. British Quiz, Darwin’s World, Debate, Robot Design, Recycled Art and more!

Sports/Tech Tuition On Saturdays, students doing Adventure Sports and Horse Riding will take part in team-building challenges, survival skills and more activities on site

* Sports and activities will also be available during this time

Interactive 
Treasure Hunt

Excursion

Shrewsbury 
walking tour + 

castle, shopping
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Breakfast + Departure for Sports (if offsite)

Lunch then Chill Out

Excursion

Birmingham

Birmingham 
Museum & Art 

Gallery + 
Shopping in 

Bullring 

Chill Out* 

House NightMini-Olympics Shrewsbury’s Got 
Talent



Week 2 Friday 14th Saturday 15th Sunday 16th Monday 17th Tuesday 18thThursday 13th

08:00

10:30

09:00

12:35

14:00

11:00

17:20

15:50

18:30

19:45

Lunch then Chill 
Out

Break

Multi-Activity/ 
Teambuilding

English Skills

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

English Skills

21:30

Break

English Skills

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

English Skills

Break

Break

Chill Out* Chill Out* Chill Out* Chill Out* 

Break

Lunch then Chill Out

July

Wednesday 12th

English Workshops e.g. British Quiz, Darwin’s World, Debate, Robot Design, Recycled Art and more!

Sports/Tech Tuition On Saturdays, students doing Adventure Sports and Horse Riding will take part in team-building challenges, survival skills and more activities on site

* Sports and activities will also be available during this time
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Breakfast + Departure for Sports (if offsite)

Lunch then Chill Out

Excursion

Drayton Manor 
Theme Park

Chill Out* 

English Skills

English Skills English WorkshopsEnglish Workshops English Workshops English Workshops

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age)

Dinner + Evening meeting

British Fete Art Attack English Workshop 
Presentation & Disco

Capture the Flag House NightCircus Skills Record Breakers

Excursion

Bridgenorth + 
Severn Valley 

Railway

Shrewsbury Summer Academy
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

16.5 hours’ English tuition + 15 hours’ Sports/Tech tuition per week (13.5 hours’ in your arrival week) 



Week 3 Friday 21st Saturday 22nd Sunday 23rd Monday 24th Tuesday 25thThursday 20th

08:00

10:30

09:00

12:35

14:00

11:00

17:20

15:50

18:30

19:45

Lunch then Chill 
Out

Break

Multi-Activity/ 
Teambuilding

English Skills

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

English Skills

21:30

Break

English Skills

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

English Skills

Break

Break

Chill Out* Chill Out* Chill Out* Chill Out* 

Break

Lunch then Chill Out

July

Wednesday 19th

English Workshops e.g. British Quiz, Darwin’s World, Debate, Robot Design, Recycled Art and more!

Sports/Tech Tuition On Saturdays, students doing Adventure Sports and Horse Riding will take part in team-building challenges, survival skills and more activities on site

* Sports and activities will also be available during this time
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Breakfast + Departure for Sports (if offsite)

Lunch then Chill Out

Excursion

Liverpool

Beatles Story, 
Liverpool World 

Museum + 
shopping

Chill Out* 

English Skills

English Skills English WorkshopsEnglish Workshops English Workshops English Workshops

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age)

Dinner + Evening meeting

Welcome Games Staff vs Students 
football

English Workshop 
Presentation & Disco

Casino Night House NightBongo’s Bingo Ceilidh
(traditional dancing)

Excursion

Blists Hill or 
Shrewsbury 

walking tour

Shrewsbury Summer Academy
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

16.5 hours’ English tuition + 15 hours’ Sports/Tech tuition per week (13.5 hours’ in your arrival week) 



Week 4 Friday 28th Saturday 29th Sunday 30th Monday 31st Tuesday 1stThursday 27th

08:00

10:30

09:00

12:35

14:00

11:00

17:20

15:50

18:30

19:45

Lunch then Chill 
Out

Break

Multi-Activity/ 
Teambuilding

English Skills

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

English Skills

21:30

Break

English Skills

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition Sports/Tech Tuition

English Skills

Break

Break

Chill Out* Chill Out* Chill Out* Chill Out*

Break

Lunch then Chill Out

July/August

Wednesday 26th

English Workshops e.g. British Quiz, Darwin’s World, Debate, Robot Design, Recycled Art and more!

Sports/Tech Tuition On Saturdays, students doing Adventure Sports and Horse Riding will take part in team-building challenges, survival skills and more activities on site

* Sports and activities will also be available during this time
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Breakfast + Departure for Sports (if offsite)

Lunch then Chill Out

Excursion

Chester

Chester Zoo + 
walking tour

Chill Out* 

English Skills

English Skills English WorkshopsEnglish Workshops English Workshops English Workshops

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age)

Dinner + Evening meeting

British Fete House & Film 
Evening

English Workshop 
Presentation & Disco

Geocaching 
(outdoor games) House NightBanzai Capture the Flag

Excursion

Carding Mill 
Valley + Church 

Stretton

Or

Laser Tag in 
Shrewsbury Prison

Shrewsbury Summer Academy
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

16.5 hours’ English tuition + 15 hours’ Sports/Tech tuition per week (13.5 hours’ in your arrival week) 




