Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

16.5 hours' English tuition + 15 hours' Sports/Tech tuition per week (13.5 hours' in your arrival week)

July									
Week 1	Wednesday 5th	Thursday 6th	Friday 7th	Saturday 8th	Sunday 9th	Monday 10th	Tuesday 11th		
08:00			Br	eakfast + Departur	re for Sports (if offsit	e)			
09:00	Arrivals	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		
10:30		Break			Excursion	Break			
11:00		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Birmingham Birmingham Museum & Art Gallery + Shopping in Bullring	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		
12:35	Lunch the	n Chill Out	Excursion	Lunch then Chill Out		Lunch then Chill Out			
14:00		English Skills	Shrewsbury	English Skills Break		English Skills	English Skills		
15:50	Campus Orientation & Level Testing	Break English Workshops	walking tour + castle, shopping	English Workshops		English Workshops	English Workshops		
17:20		Chill Out*		Chill Out*		Chill Out*	Chill Out*		
18:30	Dinner + Evening meeting								
19:45									
	Welcome Games	Interactive Treasure Hunt	House & Film Evening	Mini-Olympics	House Night	Shrewsbury's Got Talent	English Workshop Presentation & Disco		
Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age)									
English Workshops e.g. British Quiz, Darwin's World, Debate, Robot Design, Recycled Art and more!									

On Saturdays, students doing Adventure Sports and Horse Riding will take part in team-building challenges, survival skills and more activities on site

Sports/Tech Tuition

^{*} Sports and activities will also be available during this time

Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

16.5 hours' English tuition + 15 hours' Sports/Tech tuition per week (13.5 hours' in your arrival week)

July										
Week 2	Wednesday 12th	Thursday 13th	Friday 14th	Saturday 15th	Sunday 16th	Monday 17th	Tuesday 18th			
08:00	Breakfast + Departure for Sports (if offsite)									
09:00		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition			
10:30	Multi-Activity/ Teambuilding	Break			Excursion	Break				
11:00		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Drayton Manor Theme Park	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition			
12:35	Lunch then Chill Out		Excursion	Lunch then Chill Out		Lunch then Chill Out				
14:00	English Skills	English Skills	Bridgenorth +	English Skills		English Skills	English Skills			
15:50	Bre English Skills	English Workshops	Severn Valley Railway	Break English Workshops		English Workshops	English Workshops			
17:20	Chill Out*	Chill Out*		Chill Out*		Chill Out*	Chill Out*			
18:30	Dinner + Evening meeting									
19:45										
	British Fete	Capture the Flag	Art Attack	Circus Skills	House Night	Record Breakers	English Workshop Presentation & Disco			
Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age)										
English Work	English Workshops e.g. British Quiz, Darwin's World, Debate, Robot Design, Recycled Art and more!									
Sports/Tech T	Sports/Tech Tuition On Saturdays, students doing Adventure Sports and Horse Riding will take part in team-building challenges, survival skills and more activities on site									

^{*} Sports and activities will also be available during this time

Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

16.5 hours' English tuition + 15 hours' Sports/Tech tuition per week (13.5 hours' in your arrival week)



July									
Week 3	Wednesday 19th	Thursday 20th	Friday 21st	Saturday 22nd	Sunday 23rd	Monday 24th	Tuesday 25th		
08:00	Breakfast + Departure for Sports (if offsite)								
09:00		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		
10:30	Multi-Activity/ Teambuilding	Break			Excursion Break		eak		
11:00		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Liverpool	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		
12:35	Lunch the	n Chill Out	Excursion	Lunch then Chill Out	Beatles Story, Liverpool World	Lunch ther	Chill Out		
14:00	English Skills	English Skills	Blists Hill or	English Skills	Museum + shopping	English Skills	English Skills		
15:50	Bre English Skills	English Workshops	Shrewsbury walking tour	Break English Workshops		English Workshops	eak English Workshops		
17:20	Chill Out*	Chill Out*		Chill Out*		Chill Out*	Chill Out*		
18:30	Dinner + Evening meeting								
19:45									
	Welcome Games	Casino Night	Staff vs Students football	Bongo's Bingo	House Night	Ceilidh (traditional dancing)	English Workshop Presentation & Disco		
21:30 Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age)									
English Workshops e.g. British Quiz, Darwin's World, Debate, Robot Design, Recycled Art and more!									

On Saturdays, students doing Adventure Sports and Horse Riding will take part in team-building challenges, survival skills and more activities on site

Sports/Tech Tuition

^{*} Sports and activities will also be available during this time

Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

16.5 hours' English tuition + 15 hours' Sports/Tech tuition per week (13.5 hours' in your arrival week)



July/August									
Week 4	Wednesday 26th	Thursday 27th	Friday 28th	Saturday 29th	Sunday 30th	Monday 31st	Tuesday 1st		
08:00	Breakfast + Departure for Sports (if offsite)								
09:00		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		
10:30	Multi-Activity/ Teambuilding	Break			Excursion	Break			
11:00		Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition	Chester	Sports/Tech Tuition	Sports/Tech Tuition		
12:35	Lunch then Chill Out		Excursion	Lunch then Chill Out	Ch <mark>este</mark> r Zoo + walking tour	Lunch ther	n Chill Out		
14:00	English Skills	English Skills	Carding Mill Valley + Church	English Skills		English Skills	English Skills		
15:50	Bre English Skills	English Workshops	Stretton Or	Break English Workshops		English Workshops	eak English Workshops		
17:20	Chill Out*	Chill Out*	Laser Tag in Shrewsbury Prison	Chill Out*		Chill Out*	Chill Out*		
18:30	Dinner + Evening meeting								
19:45									
	British Fete	Geocaching (outdoor games)	House & Film Evening	Banzai	House Night	Capture the Flag	English Workshop Presentation & Disco		
21:30 Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age)									
English Workshops e.g. British Quiz, Darwin's World, Debate, Robot Design, Recycled Art and more!									

On Saturdays, students doing Adventure Sports and Horse Riding will take part in team-building challenges, survival skills and more activities on site

Sports/Tech Tuition

^{*} Sports and activities will also be available during this time